

Privacy Policy

We respect your privacy and are committed to protecting your personal information. This privacy policy explains how we collect, use, and disclose your personal information.

1. Collection of Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, address, phone number, email address, and other information necessary to provide you with our services.

2. Use of Personal Information: We may use your personal information to provide you with our services, to communicate with you, and to improve our services. We may also use your personal information for marketing purposes, but you may opt-out of receiving marketing communications from us at any time.

3. Disclosure of Personal Information: We may disclose your personal information to our affiliates and service providers who assist us in providing our services. We may also disclose your personal information to comply with legal requirements or to protect our rights or the rights of others.

4. Security of Personal Information: We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, we cannot guarantee the security of your personal information.

5. Retention of Personal Information: We will retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes for which it was collected or as required by law.

6. Changes to Privacy Policy: We reserve the right to modify this privacy policy at any time. Your continued use of our services after any such modification constitutes your acceptance of the modified privacy policy.

Last updated April, 2023.If you have any questions or concerns about our terms of use or privacy policy, please contact us at <u>mail@excessshare.com</u>

